

Des Moines University acknowledges the participation of

## **Kenneth Cameron**

in the live activity

## **NAMI Iowa's Annual Conference**

on November 15, 2019

in Des Moines, IA

and is awarded 6.00 continuing education contact hour(s).

This live activity is designated for 6.00 AMA PRA Category 1 Credit(s)™.

Des Moines University • Continuing Medical Education 3200 Grand Avenue, Des Moines, IA 50312 515-271-1596 • cme@dmu.edu • cme.dmu.edu

Vanessa Gray, MHA, CMP, CHCP Director, Continuing Medical Education